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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 14:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.87 495
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.74 455
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.07 368
4. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 34.70 348
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 34.72 348
6. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 36.00 312
7. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 36.04 311
8. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 40.90 213

bolestan BABIC, Tasa 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica

16 - 17 godina

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.64 559
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 30.18 530
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.26 477

TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.26 477
5. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.38 471
6. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.22 435
7. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 33.56 385
8. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.87 375

14 - 17 godina

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.64 559
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 30.18 530
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.87 495
4. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.26 477

TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.26 477
6. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.38 471
7. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.74 455
8. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.22 435
9. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 33.56 385

10. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.87 375
11. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.07 368
12. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 34.70 348
13. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 34.72 348
14. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 36.00 312
15. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 36.04 311
16. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 40.90 213

bolestan BABIC, Tasa 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica
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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

1. THORPE, Imara-Bella 01 Velika Kikinda 29.00 597
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.64 559
3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 30.18 530
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 30.84 497
5. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.87 495
6. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.26 477

TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.26 477
8. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 31.38 471
9. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.44 469

10. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.74 455
11. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 32.22 435
12. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 32.26 434
13. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.51 424
14. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.30 394
15. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 33.56 385
16. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.87 375
17. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 34.07 368
18. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 34.70 348
19. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 34.72 348
20. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 36.00 312
21. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 36.04 311
22. RAJIĆ, Helena 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 40.90 213
23. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Oli 47.01 140

bolestan BABIC, Tasa 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica


